

BENEFITING **ALDRIDGE GARDENS** – AN ALABAMA 501(C)(3) NONPROFIT CORPORATION

RECEPTION 6 PM, DINNER & LIVE AUCTION 7 PM Saturday, June 7, 2025 Rain Date: June 8th

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Gold Level - \$10,000 Title Sponsor

One reserved table for eight guests

Recognition as Title Sponsor

Logo placement on event signage

Corporate display table for product or company information

One company logo paver on the Entrance Plaza walk

Full-page ad in event program

Logo recognition on Aldridge Gardens website

Name or logo in advertisements

20 memberships to Aldridge Gardens

Silver Level - \$5,000 Sponsor

One reserved table for eight guests

Recognition as silver level sponsor

Logo placement on event signage

One company logo paver on the Entrance Plaza walk

Half-page ad in event program

Logo recognition on Aldridge Gardens website

Name or logo in advertisements

10 memberships to Aldridge Gardens



For Gold or Silver Sponsorship Packages contact tlynch@aldridgegardens.com

Number of individual tickets:		(at \$300 e	(at \$300 ea.) Reserved Table For Eight: (a		(at \$2,400 for each table)
Name:			Title:		
Company:					
Address:			,	S	uite:
City:				State:	_ Zip:
Phone:			Email:		
☐ Check Enclosed	Make c	heck payable to Aldri	idge Gardens		ALDRIDGE
☐ Credit Card ☐	VISA	☐ MASTERCARD	☐ DISCOVER	☐ AMERICAN EXPRESS	GARDENS
Card Number:			CVC#	EXP	3530 Lorna Road, Hoover, AL 35216
Signature:					Aldridge Gardens is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization.
	Email	to tlynch@aldridge	gardens.com or	ianet.abernathv@hoove	ralahama.gov.

Register online at www.aldridgegardens.com. Contact Janet Abernathy 205-739-6553 for additional information.